1 / 13
▼ missing scans in albums
▼ Stamp collection: inventory of:
▼ ……………………………………………………………………..
 =  entry cells
(not secured) Comments
▼ Nr.: year
 BEF or
€
+
  + sur-
charge
Inventory compiled by issue date                          special issues & notes
▼
▼◄number stamps-items / serie 1st release date
2 3599 - Promotion of philately - Block BL138 6/01/2007 ▬ Philanews N°. 1/2007 (p. 4 - 7) ▬
3599 2007 € 0,60  + € 0,30 sitting nude
block BL138 2007 € 0,60  + € 0,30 Promotion of Philately
x 15 3600/3602 - Sports: Cyclocross, Bowling, Golf - Stamps from V10-3600 ► V10-3602 6/01/2007 ▬ Philanews N°. 1/2007 (p. 4 - 7) ▬
3600 2007 € 0,46 bicycles
 V10- 3600 2007 € 4,60 a pl.N° bicycles 15.VI.06 ? ◄ print date
x  V10- 3600 2007 € 4,60 a pl.N° bicycles 15.VI.06 ? ◄ print date
x  V10- 3600 2007 € 4,60 b pl.N° bicycles no date ◄ print date

3611(-P) 2007 € 0,52 3611  - prior
3612(-P) 2007 € 0,52 3612  - prior
3613(-P) 2007 € 0,52 3613  - prior
3614(-P) 2007 € 0,52 3614  - prior
3615(-P) 2007 € 0,52 3615  - prior
8 8 8
1 1 1 1
2 2 2 2
3 3 3 3
5 5 5
6 6 6
7 7 7
8 8 8
1 1 1
2 2 2
3606/3607 - Royal Effigy: "Prior Europe" and "Prior World" - Stamps from V10-3606 & V10-3607 (international: "Prior Europe" v=€ 0.80 & "Prior World" v=€
0.90)
6 6 6
7 7 7
4 4 4 4

sc
an
s
extra info
▬ Philanews N°. / year (page) ▬
MZ
8 3626/3628 - Popular theater - Stamps from block BL141 24/03/2007 ▬ Philanews N°. 2/2007 (p. 2 - 4) ▬
3626 2007 € 0,46 Scene from Tati
3627 2007 € 0,46 Romain De Coninck
3628 2007 € 0,46 Mad's wedding. Beulemans
3626/28 2007 € 2,60 3626  ► 3628 coherent 3 stamps horizontal
v-3626/28-v 2007 € 2,60 3626  ► 3628 coherent 3 stamps horizontal with both vignettes
3626 2007 € 0,46 3626  + vignette with text left
3628 2007 € 0,46 3628  + vignette with text right
block BL141 2007 € 2,30 Popular theater
x 17 3629/3630 - Joint issue with the Czech Republic: The Stoclet House by Josef Hoffman - Stamps from V10-3629 & V10-3630 24/03/2007 ▬ Philanews N°. 2/2007 (p. 5 - 7) ▬
3629(pb) 2007 € 0,52  - prior on bottom inside view
3629(pt) 2007 € 0,52  - prior on top inside view
 V10- 3629 2007 € 8,00 pl. N° inside view inside view
 V10- 3629 2007 € 8,00 pl. N° inside view inside view
3629(pb-) 2007 € 0,80 inside view inside view
3629(pt+) 2007 € 0,80 inside view inside view
3630 2007 € 0,52 inside view outside view
x  V10- 3630 2007 € 5,20 pl. N° outside view outside view
 V10- 3630 2007 € 5,20 pl. N° outside view outside view
 V10- 3630 2007 € 5,20 pl. N° outside view outside view
x  V10- 3630 2007 € 5,20 pl. N° outside view outside view
3629tabnl 2007 € 0,52 3629  + tab with text NL left
3629tabfr 2007 € 0,52 3629  + tab with text FR left
3629(-P)tabnl 2007 € 0,52 3629  + tab with text NL left - Prior
3629(-P)tabfr 2007 € 1,56 3629  + tab with text FR left - Prior
3630tabnl 2007 € 0,80 3630  + tab with text NL left
3630tabfr 2007 € 0,80 3630  + tab with text FR left
1 29/03/2007 ▬ Philanews for 3631► (?) ▬
3631 2007 € 0,46 ex 3466
3632 2007 € 0,46 ex 3527
x 7 3633/3634 - Europe: 100 years of Scouts - Stamp 3633 from V10-3633; stamp 3634 from block BL142 28/04/2007 ▬ Philanews N°. 2/2007 (p. 6 - 10) ▬
3633 2007 € 0,46 Baden-Powell
 V10- 3633 2007 € 0,46 pl. N° Europe: 100 years of scouts 9.II.07 ◄ print date
x  V10- 3633 2007 € 0,46 pl. N° Europe: 100 years of scouts no date ◄ print date
 V10- 3633 2007 pl. N° Europe: 100 years of scouts 9.II.07 ◄ print date
 V10- 3633 2007 € 0,46 pl. N° Europe: 100 years of scouts no date ◄ print date
3634 2007 € 0,75 Europe 100 years Scouts.
block BL142 2007 € 0,75 Europe: 100 years of scouts
x 6 3635 - Europe: 500 years of Europe - Stamp from V10-3635 28/04/2007 ▬ Philanews N°. 2/2007 (p. 11 - 13) ▬
3635 2007 € 0,80 500 years of Europe
 V10- 3635 2007 € 0,75 pl. N° Europe: 500 Years of Europe no date ◄ print date
 V10- 3635 2007 € 0,75 pl. N° Europe: 500 Years of Europe no date ◄ print date
x  V10- 3635 2007 pl. N° Europe: 500 Years of Europe no date ◄ print date

3655 2007 € 0,46 Coke in stock
3656 2007 € 0,46 Tintin in Tibet
3657 2007 € 0,46 Bianca Castafiore jewelry
3658 2007 € 0,46 Flight 714
3659 2007 € 0,46 Tintin and the Picaros
3660 2007 € 0,46 Tintin and the art od Alpha
block BL143 2007 € 11,50 Hergé, 1907 - 2007
3636/40 2007 € 2,30 3636  ► 3640 coherent 5 stamps horizontal
3641/45 2007 € 2,30 3641  ► 3645 coherent 5 stamps horizontal
3646/50 2007 € 2,30 3646  ► 3650 coherent 5 stamps horizontal
3651/55 2007 € 2,30 3651  ► 3655 coherent 5 stamps horizontal
3656/60 2007 € 2,30 3656  ► 3660 coherent 5 stamps horizontal
2 3661 - The South Pole - Block BL144 16/06/2007 ▬ Philanews N°. 3/2007 (p. 5 - 6) ▬
3661 2007 € 0,75 Antarctica
block BL144 2007 € 0,75 The South Pole
x 17 3662/3664 - Small musea - Stamps from V10-3662 ► V10-3664 16/06/2007 ▬ Philanews N°. 3/2007 (p.7 - 9) ▬
3662 2007 € 0,46 Fashion Museum in Hasselt
 V10- 3662 2007 € 4,60 a pl.N° Fashion Museum in Hasselt
 V10- 3662 2007 € 4,60 a pl.N° Fashion Museum in Hasselt
x  V10- 3662 2007 € 4,60 a pl.N° Fashion Museum in Hasselt

s
extra info
▬ Philanews N°. / year (page) ▬
MZ
10 3665/3666 - 10 stickers "Summer stamps" -                                                               (no value indication: v= 0.52 €) - Booklets B75 & B76 16/06/2007 ▬ Philanews N°. 3/2007 (p. 19) ▬
3665 2007 € 0,52 Kite Prior on the left - toothless on the left
3665a 2007 € 0,52 3665 Prior on the right - toothless on the right
3665b 2007 € 0,52 3665 Prior on the left - toothless on the left & below
3665c 2007 € 0,52 3665 Prior on the right - toothless on the right & below
booklet B75 2007 € 5,20 10 "Summer stamps" stickers
3666 2007 € 0,52 kayak left Prior - Left toothless
3666a 2007 € 0,52 3666 Prior on the right - toothless on the right
3666b 2007 € 0,52 3666 Prior on the left - toothless on the left & below
3666c 2007 € 0,52 3666 Prior on the right - toothless on the right & below
booklet B76 2007 € 5,20 10 "Summer stamps" stickers
x 12 3667/3668 - Summer stamps - Stamps from V10-3667 & V10-3668 7/07/2007 ▬ Philanews No. 3/2007 (p. 12 - 13) ▬
3667pl 2007 € 0,52 Kite prior vignette on the left
3667pr 2007 € 0,52 Kite prior vignette on the right
3667(-P) 2007 € 0,52 3667pl  of 3667pr  - prior
x  V10- 3667 2007 € 5,20 pl. N° Kite no date ◄ print date

s
extra info
▬ Philanews N°. / year (page) ▬
MZ
8 3671 - Tour de France (in Flanders) - Stamp of V5-3671 7/07/2007 ▬ Philanews No. 3/2007 (p. 15 - 16)
3671(NT-pl) 2007 € 0,52 prior vignette on the left
 V5- V5-3671(NT-pl) 2007 € 2,60 pl. N° Tour de France (in Flanders) no date ◄ print date
3671(T-pr) 2007 € 0,52 prior vignette on the right
 V5- V5-3671(NT-pr) 2007 € 2,60 pl. N° Tour de France (in Flanders) no date ◄ print date
3671(T-pl) 2007 € 0,52 prior vignette on the left
 V5- V5-3671(NT-pl) 2007 € 2,60 pl. N° Tour de France (in Flanders) no date ◄ print date
3671(NT-pr) 2007 € 0,52 prior vignette on the left
 V5- V5-3671(NT-pr) 2007 € 2,60 pl. N° Tour de France (in Flanders) no date ◄ print date
1 3672 - Bird: the little owl 9/07/2007 ▬ Philanews N°. 3/2007 (p. 18) ▬
3672 2007 € 0,06 little owl - (Athens noctua)
x 21 3673/3675 - Tourism - Stamps from V10-3673 ► V10-3675 (value in €) 1/09/2007 ▬ Philanews N°. 4/2007 (p. 2 - 5) ▬
3673 2007 € 0,52 Athénée Royale in Namur.
 V10- 3673 2007 € 5,20 1 pl. N° Athénée Royale in Namur. no date ◄ print date
 V10- 3673 2007 € 5,20 2 pl. N° Athénée Royale in Namur. no date ◄ print date
 V10- 3673 2007 € 5,20 3 pl. N° Athénée Royale in Namur. no date ◄ print date
 V10- 3673 2007 € 5,20 4 pl. N° Athénée Royale in Namur. no date ◄ print date
 V10- 3673 2007 € 5,20 5 pl. N° Athénée Royale in Namur. no date ◄ print date
x  V10- 3673 2007 € 5,20 6 pl. N° Athénée Royale in Namur. no date ◄ print date
3674 2007 € 0,52 College of the Sacred Heart in Maasmechelen.
 V10- 3674 2007 € 5,20 1 pl. N° College of the Sacred Heart in Maasmechelen. no date ◄ print date
 V10- 3674 2007 € 5,20 2 pl. N° College of the Sacred Heart in Maasmechelen. no date ◄ print date
x  V10- 3674 2007 € 5,20 3 pl. N° College of the Sacred Heart in Maasmechelen. no date ◄ print date
x  V10- 3674 2007 € 5,20 4 pl. N° College of the Sacred Heart in Maasmechelen. no date ◄ print date
 V10- 3674 2007 € 5,20 5 pl. N° College of the Sacred Heart in Maasmechelen. no date ◄ print date
x  V10- 3674 2007 € 5,20 6 pl. N° College of the Sacred Heart in Maasmechelen. no date ◄ print date
3675 2007 € 0,52 Saint Michel College in Brussels
 V10- 3675 2007 € 5,20 1 pl. N° Saint Michel College in Brussels no date ◄ print date
 V10- 3675 2007 € 5,20 2 pl. N° Saint Michel College in Brussels no date ◄ print date
x  V10- 3675 2007 € 5,20 3 pl. N° Saint Michel College in Brussels no date ◄ print date
x  V10- 3675 2007 € 5,20 4 pl. N° Saint Michel College in Brussels no date ◄ print date
 V10- 3675 2007 € 5,20 5 pl. N° Saint Michel College in Brussels no date ◄ print date
 V10- 3675 2007 € 5,20 6 pl. N° Saint Michel College in Brussels no date ◄ print date
x 14 3676/3677 - Joint issue with Luxembourg - Stamps from V10-3676 & V10-3677 (value in €) 1/09/2007 ▬ Philanews N°. 4/2007 (p. 6 - 9) ▬
3676 2007 € 0,52 Tomb of the Giant in Batassar
 V10- 3676 2007 € 5,20 pl. N° Tomb of the Giant in Batassar no date ◄ print date
 V10- 3676 2007 € 5,20 pl. N° Tomb of the Giant in Batassar no date ◄ print date
x  V10- 3676 2007 € 5,20 pl. N° Tomb of the Giant in Batassar no date ◄ print date

se
ri
e
◄
m
is
si
n
g
sc
an
s
extra info
▬ Philanews N°. / year (page) ▬
MZ
x 34 3695/3699 - New Royal Effigy of HM King Albert II - Stamps from V10-3695 ► V10-3699 & V10-(3696a) 29/09/2007 ▬ Philanews N°. 4/2007 (p. 20) ▬
3695 2007 € 0,52 ① New Royal Effigy of HM King Albert II (NEW franking system: see below)
x  V10- 3695 2007 € 5,20 ① 1 1 1 pl. N° New Royal Effigy of HM King Albert II no date ◄ date d'impression
 V10- 3695 2007 € 5,20 ① 2 2 2 pl. N° New Royal Effigy of HM King Albert II no date ◄ print date
x  V10- 3695 2007 € 5,20 ① 3 3 3 pl. N° New Royal Effigy of HM King Albert II no date ◄ print date

se
ri
e
◄
m
is
si
n
g
sc
an
s
extra info
▬ Philanews N°. / year (page) ▬
MZ
x 15 3733 - Christmas and New Years - Stamp from V10-3733: (①: v = 0.52 €) 10/11/2007 ▬ Philanews N°. 5/2007 (p.4) ▬
3733 2007 € 0,52 ① Christmas and New Year
3733t1 2007 € 0,52 ① 3733 met► Christmas and New Year tab on top Beste Wensen
3733t2 2007 € 0,52 ① 3733 met► Christmas and New Year tab on top Meilleurs Voeux
3733t3 2007 € 0,52 ① 3733 met► Christmas and New Year tab on top Glückliches Neuer Jahr

 V10- 3733 2007 € 5,20 ① pl. N° Christmas and New Year no date ◄ print date
x►  V10- 3733 2007 € 5,20 ① pl. N° Christmas and New Year no date ◄ print date
 V10- 3733 2007 € 5,20 ① pl. N° Christmas and New Year no date ◄ print date
 V10- 3733 2007 € 5,20 ① pl. N° Christmas and New Year no date ◄ print date
10 3734/3735 - Christmas and New Year - Stamps from booklet B83 : (①: v=0.52 €) & booklet B84 (international: Prior Europe: v=0.80 €) 10/11/2007 ▬ Philanews N°. 5/2007 (p. 13) ▬
3734 2007 € 0,52 ① Christmas and New Year toothless at the top
3734a 2007 € 0,52 ① Christmas and New Year toothless at the bottom
3734b 2007 € 0,52 ① Christmas and New Year toothless on the right & above
3734c 2007 € 0,52 ① Christmas and New Year toothless on the right & below
booklet B83 2007 € 5,20 ① Christmas and New Year - B83 booklet: (v = 0.52 ) no date
3735 2007 € 0,80 Kerstmis & Nieuwjaar Internationaal boven ongetand toothless at the top
3735a 2007 € 0,80 Kerstmis & Nieuwjaar Internationaal onder ongetand toothless at the bottom
3735b 2007 € 0,80 Kerstmis & Nieuwjaar Internationaal boven & links ongetand toothless on the right & above
3735c 2007 € 0,80 Kerstmis & Nieuwjaar Internationaal onder & links ongetand toothless on the right & below
booklet B84 2007 € 8,00 Christmas and New Year - (international: Prior Europe) (NEW franking system: ① - for 3734:)
9 3736 - Postal art - Stamp from V10-3736 : (①: v = 0.52 €) 10/11/2007 ▬ Philanews N°. 5/2007 (p. 5) ▬
3736 2007 € 0,52 ① Painting by Thierry Merget
 V10- 3736 2007 € 5,20 ① pl. N° Postal art no date ◄ print date
 V10- 3736 2007 € 5,20 ① pl. N° Postal art no date ◄ print date
 V10- 3736 2007 € 5,20 ① pl. N° Postal art no date ◄ print date
 V10- 3736 2007 € 5,20 ① pl. N° Postal art no date ◄ print date
 V10- 3736 2007 € 5,20 ① pl. N° Postal art no date ◄ print date
 V10- 3736 2007 € 5,20 ① pl. N° Postal art no date ◄ print date
3736tn 2007 € 0,52 ① 3736 + tab with "postkunst" NL on top
3736tf 2007 € 0,52 ① 3736 + tab with "Art Postal" FR on top
x 11 3737 - Bird: Long-eared owl - Stamp of V10-3737 (value in €) 10/11/2007 ▬ Philanews N°. 5/2007 (p.12) ▬
3737 2007 € 0,40 long-eared owl -(Asio otus)
 V10- 3737 2007 € 4,00 pl. N° long-eared owl -(Asio otus) no date ◄ print date
x  V10- 3737 2007 € 4,00 pl. N° long-eared owl -(Asio otus) no date ◄ print date
 V10- 3737 2007 € 4,00 pl. N° long-eared owl -(Asio otus) no date ◄ print date